
Le Poco Princess

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 10 0 0

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 4 6 2 2 4 12 4 7 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0

Biban Michela (03/319) 4 8 2 1 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 6 0 0

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 3 4 2 0 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0

Scherli Daniela (03/2249) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 1 3 2 1 2 1 0 0

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 48 85 1,77

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 44 76 1,73

Biban Michela 03/319 40 69 1,73

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 27 31 1,15

Scherli Daniela 03/2249 16 15 0,94

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 14 11 0,79

Dolso Moira 03/1752 3 5 1,67

Duff Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno (03/2340) 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 9 2 5 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 4 12

Sorli Klemen (03/2589) 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 11 2 5 2 5 0 0

Zorzut Marco (03/2410) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 5 3 8 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0

Liguori Alex (03/2383) 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 6 2 4

Cucovaz Mattia (03/2386) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 6 2 6 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 5

Liguori Massimiliano (03/2400) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 7 2 2

Bado Milena (03/2385) 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 1 2 6 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 0

Munarin Vivien (03/2540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno 03/2340 30 56 1,87

Sorli Klemen 03/2589 24 55 2,29

Zorzut Marco 03/2410 21 51 2,43

Liguori Alex 03/2383 28 51 1,82

Cucovaz Mattia 03/2386 24 46 1,92

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 20 42 2,10

Liguori Massimiliano 03/2400 23 27 1,17

Bado Milena 03/2385 22 26 1,18

Munarin Vivien 03/2540 0 0 0,00

Crazy Life 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 3 8 4 10 3 9 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 5

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 7 3 1 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 10

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 8 2 4 4 7

Visintin  Gianni (03/1323) 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 6 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Vocchi Christian (03/1324) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 46 99 2,15

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 47 73 1,55

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 32 56 1,75

Visintin  Gianni 03/1323 40 48 1,20

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 20 37 1,85

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 3 4 1,33

Vocchi Christian 03/1324 4 2 0,50



Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marin Diego (01/2125) 4 6 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 7 3 9

Del Bianco Silvano (03/1657) 4 7 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 2 1 3 8 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 3 4

Bardella Filippo Antonio (03/2046) 2 4 2 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 11

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 4 7 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0

Moni Bidin Damiano (01/2382) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardon  Sara (03/2696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1

Gobbato Valentina (03/2064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Glerean Alessandro (03/1391) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comisso Matteo (03/2719) 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Leila (03/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marin Diego 01/2125 33 68 2,06

Del Bianco Silvano 03/1657 29 57 1,97

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 30 37 1,23

Bardella Filippo Antonio 03/2046 22 35 1,59

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 21 26 1,24

Cervesato Luca 03/179 10 17 1,70

Moni Bidin Damiano 01/2382 8 14 1,75

Nardon  Sara 03/2696 17 12 0,71

Gobbato Valentina 03/2064 9 9 1,00

Glerean Alessandro 03/1391 5 8 1,60

Comisso Matteo 03/2719 8 4 0,50

Martin Leila 03/2102 0 0 0,00

Tori Loki Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Herman Dariusz Pawel (03/2629) 4 6 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 3 6 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 5

Rosolen Fabio (03/245) 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 9 3 9 4 6 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 2

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 3 8 4 8 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 1 1 2 2 4 10 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 7 3 0 4 2 3 3 0 0 3 1 2 0 2 2

Valente Gian Piero (03/2694) 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 4 4 4 5

Pacori Paolo (03/450) 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Faganel Alessandro (03/1787) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerra Giovanni (03/2693) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Maurizio (03/2695) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sammartano Diego (03/2692) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorza Alex (03/2698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delrez Frank (03/1867) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Herman Dariusz Pawel 03/2629 47 87 1,85

Rosolen Fabio 03/245 39 82 2,10

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 29 39 1,34

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 32 31 0,97

Valente Gian Piero 03/2694 21 24 1,14

Pacori Paolo 03/450 7 5 0,71

Faganel Alessandro 03/1787 9 4 0,44

Guerra Giovanni 03/2693 2 2 1,00

Marini Maurizio 03/2695 4 1 0,25

Sammartano Diego 03/2692 0 0 0,00

Zorza Alex 03/2698 0 0 0,00

Delrez Frank 03/1867 2 0 0,00

I Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 0 0 4 7 2 2 2 6 4 7 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 0 0 4 11 2 1 4 10 4 7 3 6 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Facchinetti Nicola (03/2538) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 8 4 4

Fregonese Lucio (03/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 2 2 4 3 2 0 0

Carpanese Andrea (03/2311) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 0 4 3 2 2 1 0 1 0

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Conserva Silvia (03/1733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Violante Francesco 03/2016 40 64 1,60

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 27 46 1,70

Facchinetti Nicola 03/2538 28 41 1,46

Fregonese Lucio 03/1263 20 38 1,90

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 21 21 1,00

Carpanese Andrea 03/2311 9 20 2,22

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 21 16 0,76

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 12 9 0,75

Conserva Silvia 03/1733 9 7 0,78

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 5 6 1,20



Phoenix Hour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 6

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 1 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0

Barone  Samuel (03/2372) 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 5

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 6

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 2 1 2 1 4 2 4 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 2 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 2

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Massari Luca (03/2234) 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo Samuel  (03/2569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 44 71 1,61

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 32 39 1,22

Barone  Samuel 03/2372 30 38 1,27

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 19 21 1,11

Barone Antonio 03/2374 31 19 0,61

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 19 16 0,84

Massari Luca 03/2234 10 13 1,30

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 4 3 0,75

Castaldo Samuel 03/2569 1 0 0,00


